
CHATTERJEE CONSULTANCY 
CONSULTING ARCHITECT 

DESIGNER, ESTIMATOR 

Ref no: LTISVP/DV:-20-06-2024 

Sl.No 

1 

Certify that PLAN OF PROPOSED TEN (B+G+9) STORIED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT OF 

DURGAPUR REAL ESTATE PVT. LTD,DIRECTOR MR.SUBODH KUMAR DUTTA, OVER R.S. PLOT 

NO:-19, LR PLOT NO:- 41, KHATIAN NO:- 83, J.L. NO -109, OF MOUZA- SANKARPUR, P.S. 

N.T.S.P.S, DIST. -PASCHIM BARDHAMAN has the following area details. 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

To Whom It May Concern 

Floor 

1st to 

9th 
Floor 

Area Statement For Residential 

Flat 

Flat A 

Flat B 

Flat C 

Flat D 

Flat E 

Flat F 

Flat G 

Flat H 

Total =72 Units 

Carpet Area 
Sq.mt sq.ft 

804.00 

919.00 

824.00 

921.00 

ADDRESS 4/13, SUHATTA MALL 

CITY CENTER, DURGAPUR 713216 
MOBILE 9434649399 

e-mail chatterjccOjuiogmail.com 
chatterjccconsultancy2014@gmail.com 

921.00 

621,00 

574.00 

DURGAPUR REAL ESTATE PVT. LTD. 

74.69 

Diector 

85.38 

76.55 

76.55 

85.56 

57.69 

sg.ft 

53.33 

Built Up Area 

957.00 

Dated - 20-06-2024 

1,061.00 

980.00 

85.56 1,134.00 

986.00 91.60 

1,136.00 

777.00 

sq.mt 

88.91 

98.57 

91.04 

105.35 

105.54 

72.19 

57,672.00 5,357.86 69,660.00 6,471.57 

709.00 65.87 

SIGNAIURE OF ARCHITECT 

AR. JUI CHATTEXJÉE, B-ARCH 

Registration No : 
CAIYO21/134352 

Ph:9434649399, 7585893411 

4/13, Suhalla Commercial Complex, 

C1ty Centre, Durgapur - 713216 

824.00 
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